Product  23-11-2024
BISON Heavy Duty Bench Vise
100x80 mm (1250-100L)
321250150300
Designed for use with milling machines, drill presses, etc.
Ruggedly constructed with body and jaws made of
high quality cast iron and other parts of alloy steel
Steel jaw inserts induction hardened and ground, file cut
for good grip
Jaw inserts with vertical and horizontal recesses for
clamping round workpieces
Lead-screw completely covered to keep dirt out
Product details
Item no. 321250150300
EAN 5708004064282
Customs tariff 82057000
Sales Quantity 1
Product specifications
Barcode 5708004064282
Base width 137 mm
Base height 137 mm
Base bolt distance 109 mm
Jaw width 100 mm
Jaw height 58 mm
Product type Bench Vice
Serial no. 1250-100L
Clamping force Max. 2200 N
Clamping width 80 mm
Total length 282 mm
Gross weight 7.500 kg
Net weight 7.500 kg
Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10 - Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -
Fax +45 76 33 88 99 - info@diesella.dk
1